DDLS 200
R
U
0
2
-
0
7

5
/7
-2
4
V
14.4.3    KB PB…   PROFIBUS
14.4.4   KB PB…   M12   PROFIBUS
 : -40°C ... +80°C
: -5°C ... +80°C
     PROFIBUS,
  ,
 > 80 ,
№
50104181 KB PB-2000-BA  M12  BUS IN,   ,  ,   2
50104180 KB PB-5000-BA  M12  BUS IN,   ,  ,   5
50104179 KB PB-10000-BA  M12  BUS IN,   ,  ,   10
50104178 KB PB-15000-BA  M12  BUS IN,   ,  ,   15
50104177 KB PB-20000-BA  M12  BUS IN,   ,  ,   20
50104176 KB PB-25000-BA  M12  BUS IN,   ,  ,   25
50104175 KB PB-30000-BA  M12  BUS IN,   ,  ,   30
50104188 KB PB-2000-SA  M12  BUS OUT,   ,  ,   2
50104187 KB PB-5000-SA  M12  BUS OUT,   ,  ,   5
50104186 KB PB-10000-SA  M12  BUS OUT,   ,  ,   10
50104185 KB PB-15000-SA  M12  BUS OUT,   ,  ,   15
50104184 KB PB-20000-SA  M12  BUS OUT,   ,  ,   20
50104183 KB PB-25000-SA  M12  BUS OUT,   ,  ,   25
50104182 KB PB-30000-SA  M12  BUS OUT,   ,  ,   30
50104096 KB PB-1000-SBA  M12   M12   Profibus,   ,   1
50104097 KB PB-2000-SBA  M12   M12   Profibus,   ,   2
50104098 KB PB-5000-SBA  M12   M12   Profibus,   ,   5
50104099 KB PB-10000-SBA  M12   M12   Profibus,   ,   10
50104100 KB PB-15000-SBA  M12   M12   Profibus,   ,   15
50104101 KB PB-20000-SBA  M12   M12   Profibus,   ,   20
50104174 KB PB-25000-SBA  M12   M12   Profibus,   ,   25
50104173 KB PB-30000-SBA  M12   M12   Profibus,   ,   30
68 DDLS 200 Leuze electronic
14.4.5    KB ET…   M12  Ethernet
. 14.2:     Industrial Ethernet
14.4.6    KB ET…   M12